
AMATEUR Saturday, May 17th 2025 

RO Call name Handler  First  Second  Third   
 

 
    

 

1 Dream Bourdeau 1 
  

1 
 

2 Percey Goldsmith 
 

2 2 
  

3 Bella Chisholm 3 
  

3 
 

4 Remi Outhouse 
 

4 4 
  

5 Max Berlemont 5 
  

5 
 

6 Lockie Weir 
 

6 6 
  

7 Henley Fillier 7 
  

7 
 

8 Bandit Goldsmith 
 

8 8 
  

9 Addie Bourdeau 9 
  

9 
 

10 Mischief Simms 
 

10 10 
  

11 Willy Springer 11 
  

11 
 

12 Mira Power  12 12   
13 Hazel McLellan 13   13  
14 Jesse Goldsmith  14 14   
15 Abby Baril 15   15  
16 Emma McCammon  16 16   
17 Finn Huntress 17   17  
18 Turbo Beveridge  18 18   



OPEN Sunday, May 18th 2025 

RO Call name Handler  First  Second  Third  
 

 
    

 

1 Percey Goldsmith 1 
  

1 
 

2 Mischief Simms 
 

2 2 
  

3 Nigel McCammon 3 
  

3 
 

4 Judy Trudel 
 

4 4 
  

5 Bandit Goldsmith 5 
  

5 
 

6 Remi Outhouse 
 

6 6 
  

7 Bella Chisholm 7 
  

7 
 

8 Abby Simms 
 

8 8 
  

9 Jesse Goldsmith 9 
  

9 
 

10 Minnie Trudel 
 

10 10 
  

11 Archie Weir 11 
  

11 
 

 

 

 

 

 



AMATEUR Monday, May 19th 2025 

RO Call name Handler  First  Second  Third   
 

 
    

 

1 Bandit Goldsmith 1 
  

1 
 

2 Abby Baril 
 

2 2 
  

3 Minnie Trudel 3 
  

3 
 

4 Dream Bourdeau 
 

4 4 
  

5 Turbo Beveridge 5 
  

5 
 

6 Lockie Weir 
 

6 6 
  

7 Bella Chisholm 7 
  

7 
 

8 Willy Springer 
 

8 8 
  

9 Jesse Goldsmith 9 
  

9 
 

10 Emma McCammon 
 

10 10 
  

11 Remi Outhouse 11 
  

11 
 

12 Mira Power  12 12   

13 Judy Trudel 13   13  
14 Addie Bourdeau  14 14   

15 Percey Goldsmith 15   15  
16 Abby Simms  16 16   
17 Finn Huntress 17   17  

18 Henley Fillier  18 18   
19 Hazel Maclellan 19   19  



Limit SAT 17 

RO Call name Handler  
1 Frankie Weir 

 

Limit SUN 18 

RO Call name Handler  
1 Moon Baril 
2 Dream Bourdeau 

 

Limit MON 19 

RO Call name Handler  
1 Frankie Weir 
2 Moon Baril 

 

 


